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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 9. - 10.12.2017

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
09.12.2017 - 10:45 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:54.39 Jedrzejczak Otylia POL Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
Rekord Polski 12 2:09.47 Ziober Wiktoria POL Bochnia 04.06.2017
Rekord Polski 13 2:03.88 Knop Aleksandra POL Poznan 19.11.2016
Rekord Polski 14 2:00.55 Sokołowska Diana POL Szczecin 04.12.2010
Rekord Polski 15 1:58.06 Sokołowska Diana POL Poznan 18.12.2011
Rekord Polski 16 1:59.15 Wilk Katarzyna POL Gorzow Wlkp. 30.11.2008
Rekord Polski 17 1:56.68 Wilk Katarzyna POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 18 1:58.29 Orczykowska Wioletta POL Lublin 20.12.2015
Rekord Polski 19 + 1:54.39 Jedrzejczak Otylia POL Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 lat i starsi

1. Smętek Wiktoria 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:14.18 562 31.36 33.92 34.66 34.24
2. Rakowska Marta 06 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:16.12 539 31.52 35.01 35.59 34.00
3. Oliwa Laura 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:16.62 533 31.19 34.83 36.32 34.28
4. Rygiel Oliwia SO 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:16.67 532 31.19 34.35 1:11.13
5. Budzińska Paulina SO 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:20.16 493 32.54 35.88 36.69 35.05
6. Klimczyk Katarzyna 04 START Opole 2:26.66 430 33.54 37.89 37.96 37.27
7. Skrętkowska Martyna 04 START Opole 2:27.89 420 33.90 38.30 38.13 37.56
8. Zaborowska Martyna 06 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:37.06 350 37.89 40.60 41.51 37.06
9. Muszyńska Jagoda 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:40.39 329 37.35 40.87 42.03 40.14

10. Gajda Zofia 05 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 2:43.43 311 37.29 41.64 43.37 41.13
11. Francuz Weronika 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:57.80 241 40.09 45.95 48.26 43.50

Gernand Emilia 06 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 2:57.80 241 1:28.70
13. Hołówka Patrycja 06 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:07.87 205 41.70 49.39 50.93 45.85
14. Wach Aleksandra 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:08.69 202 50.58 47.79
15. Lech Agata 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:14.16 185 43.94 49.15 52.87 48.20

11 lat

1. Rakowska Marta 06 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:16.12 539 31.52 35.01 35.59 34.00
2. Zaborowska Martyna 06 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:37.06 350 37.89 40.60 41.51 37.06
3. Gernand Emilia 06 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 2:57.80 241 1:28.70
4. Hołówka Patrycja 06 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:07.87 205 41.70 49.39 50.93 45.85
5. Wach Aleksandra 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:08.69 202 50.58 47.79
6. Lech Agata 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:14.16 185 43.94 49.15 52.87 48.20

12 - 13 lat

1. Klimczyk Katarzyna 04 START Opole 2:26.66 430 33.54 37.89 37.96 37.27
2. Skrętkowska Martyna 04 START Opole 2:27.89 420 33.90 38.30 38.13 37.56
3. Muszyńska Jagoda 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:40.39 329 37.35 40.87 42.03 40.14
4. Gajda Zofia 05 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 2:43.43 311 37.29 41.64 43.37 41.13
5. Francuz Weronika 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:57.80 241 40.09 45.95 48.26 43.50

14 - 15 lat

1. Oliwa Laura 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:16.62 533 31.19 34.83 36.32 34.28
2. Rygiel Oliwia SO 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:16.67 532 31.19 34.35 1:11.13
3. Budzińska Paulina SO 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:20.16 493 32.54 35.88 36.69 35.05

16 - 18 lat

1. Smętek Wiktoria 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:14.18 562 31.36 33.92 34.66 34.24


